Crete Nebraska Permit Log
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55 Sack Lumber

56 Esmira Avalos

57 Zaida Zeleya

58 Osmin Garey

59 Dianne Kouba

60 Dan Kuncl

61 Brian Ohare

62 Carina Albarron

63 David & Gatsby Solheim
64 Donald Campbell

65 Yerdry Hildago Fernandez

66 Greg Seier

67 Crete Lumber

68 Crete Lumber

69 Clift Enterprises

70 Hong Van Le

71 Lamont Wiksell

72 Aurora Alacorn

73 Crete Senior Village
74 Altay Vidal Rios

75 Jaime Castenada
76 Ivan Martinez

77 Alberto Perez

78 Hector Lafon

79 Esmirna Avalos

80 Milyedis Pavon

81 Yard Boss

82 Casey Blacketeer
83 Carlos Gonzalez Prieto
84 Rosibel Reyes Hurreros
85 Crete Lumber

86 Crete Lumber

87 Crete Lumber

88 Crete Lumber

Sack Lumber

Gabriel Garcia

Miquel Alvarez
Owner

Dale Schuerman
Owner

Cody Hesshiemer
Miquel Alvarez

Upper Eschelon Remodel
Dave Kastanek
Artificial Power Const.
Derksen Sheds

Crete Lumber

Crete Lumber

Dimas Construction
Owner

Owner

Owner

Hampton Construction
Owner

Owner

BK Restoration
Owner

Miguel Mendez
Gabriel Garcia

Rafa Roofing

Zieman & Sons
Owner

Oscar O Real
Artificial Power Const.
New Townhouse

New Townhouse

New Townhouse

New Townhouse
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678.22
27.00
56.55
27.00
27.00
27.00

147.29
51.42
27.00
48.00
48.00
56.55

594.27

680.10
27.00
60.83
65.91
48.00

Pending
48.00
27.00

133.60
27.00
49.13
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48.00

455.00

Pending

27.00
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Pending

7/6/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/13/2023
7/17/2023
7/26/2023
7/31/2023

8/1/2023

8/3/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023

8/24/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023

9/8/2023
9/11/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
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204,308
1,800
7,000
1,000
1,000
2,000

28,200
5,800
800
3,746
48
7,000

165,082

205,188
1,000
8,000
9,187
3,837

3,000
1,725
25,000
27
5,264
2,000
3,629
100,000

1,104

New Home

Repair Floor

Reroof mobile home
Frame garage door

New Front Porch

Garden Shed

Window Replacement
Deck

Replace beam on carport
Remodel Front Porch
Covered patio

Garden Shed

New Home

New Home

Front Steps

Rear Yard Parking
Garage Accessory Building
Porch and Window Replacement
New Senior Living Facility
Above Ground Pool
Repair Driveway

Repair roof

Repair Garden Shed
Patio and Driveway
Cover Stair Entrance
New Roof Plywood
Repair Roof and Water Damage
Garden Shed

Driveway

New Addition

New Townhouse

New Townhouse

New Townhouse

New Townhouse

810 Fairway

1225 Main

1940 Kingwood #21
1825 Forest

1006 Pine Ave
929 Grove Ave
547 CR 2400
1940 Kingwood #23
929 Hawthorne
1422 Boswell

637 East 12th
2322 Dawn Drive
1903 Eastgate Dr.
1925 Eastgate Dr.
1240 lvy

1425 Hawthorne
506 Linden

1022 Hawthorne
2035 East 29th
345 West 13th
1145 Crestline
2306 Main

2250 Ivy #41

406 West 9th
1225 Main

1229 Boswell

379 CR 2500
2215 Woodsey Lane
735 Franklin

218 vy

1100 Iris

1110 Iris

1120 Iris

1130 Iris



